


As a family-run business that traces its roots back more 
than a generation, you can trust that we will always be at 
the side of our customers.  

Established in 1989 by Mark Tudor, Tudor Group offers 
three core services to help with the most important 
financial decisions you’re ever likely to face - from selling 
and buying your home, to making safe financial decisions 
about your savings, investments and retirement, to 
providing all the advice and insight you need to make 
sure your business is the best it can be. 

Our services: 

n  Tudor Financial Consultants - experienced financial 
consultants who will take care of all your financial needs, 
from the best mortgages for buying your new home, to 
investing for and protecting your financial future. 

n  Tudor Business Solutions - experts who will help you 
with your business plans, whether that’s the start-up 
you’ve always dreamed of, refinancing, or expanding your 
current business and making new acquisitions. 

n  Tudor Sales and Lettings - property professionals who 
will look after all your buying, selling and lettings needs, 
supporting you every step of the way. 

So, when it comes to your finances, let our family support 
your family to make the very best decisions. 



When it comes to making decisions that affect your future and your 
family’s future, you need to be sure you’re acting on sound advice from 
experts you can trust. 

After being established in 1989 by Mark Tudor, Chris Tudor joined the 
business in 2003 and became a qualified adviser, followed by Sam 
Tudor in 2015 when he gained his mortgage adviser qualification.  

Over the years our team, experience, and expertise has grown and 
grown but, at heart, we’re a family affair, committed to giving you and 
your family the very best advice and support we can. 

n  Residential mortgages

n  Buy to let mortgages

n  Protection

n  Pensions

n  Investments

n  General insurance

We’ll make sure you have the best options available using our extensive 
range of contacts and relationships. 

Lisa Sheldon
Senior Case Manager

lsheldon@tudorfcltd.co.uk
0113 205 9510

Jonny Czopczyc
Wealth Specialist

jczopczyc@tudorfcltd.co.uk
0113 205 9510

Elliot Mcghee
Mortgage & Protection 

Specialist
elliot@tudorfcltd.co.uk

07482 256592

Michael Hall
Case Manager

mhall@tudorfcltd.co.uk
0113 205 9510

Carl McHugh
Wealth Specialist

cmchugh@tudorfcltd.co.uk
07828 659748

Craig Oman
Operations Director & 

Financial Adviser
craigoman@tudorfcltd.co.uk

0113 2059510

Sam Tudor
Mortgage & Protection 

Specialist
studor@tudorfcltd.co.uk

07961 359532

Mark Tudor
Director and Principal

mtudor@tudorfcltd.co.uk
07966 412082

Chris Tudor
Director 

ctudor@tudorfcltd.co.uk
07718 993060
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We’re there for you when you need us, whether that’s when you are considering 
setting up a brand-new business, when you want to expand and make 
acquisitions, or when you need to refinance your business or buy new equipment. 

As our family business has grown we’ve been proud to support the growth of our 
clients companies.  

Our purpose is to make the complicated simple to help you achieve your goals. 

Our team of commercial brokers and support staff can help with funding 
enquiries in all areas including:   

n  Commercial/Residential Portfolio Lending  

n  Land acquisition and property development  

n  Bridging Finance/Mezzanine Funding  

n  Asset Finance/Invoice Finance 

n  Trading Business Finance

n  Unsecured Lending 

n  Shareholder Protection

We have access to lenders across the market, ensuring you get access to the 
very best solutions. 

Mark Tudor
Director and Principal
mark@tudorbs.co.uk

07966 412082

John Hall
Commercial Loans Manager

jhall@tudorbs.co.uk
07885 464701

Robbie Blair 
Commercial Finance Partner

rblair@tudorbs.co.uk
07514 112548

Vicky Pitts
Group Financial Controller

vicky@tudorbs.co.uk 
0113 819 9060

Danielle Farnsworth
Commercial Loans 

Manager
dfarnsworth@tudorbs.co.uk

0113 819 9060

Phil Walker
Commercial Finance Partner

pwalker@tudorbs.co.uk
07759 156744

Steve Matthews
Director

smatthews@tudorbs.co.uk
07584 421690
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Louise Gray
Branch Manager

louise@tudorproperty.co.uk

Geoff Toulmin
Valuer

geoff@tudorproperty.co.uk

Matthew Tudor
Director

matthew@tudorproperty.co.uk

Margaret Knowles
Accounts Department

accounts@tudorproperty.co.uk

Dean Wimbles
Letting Negotiator

lettings@tudorproperty.co.uk

Kate Jones
Negotiator

sales@tudorproperty.co.uk

We know that when it comes to buying, selling, and renting, everyone is different. 

That’s why our approach is different.  

Since 2008, our team of excellent property professionals have been offering 
a tailored service to meet the needs of our customers, always looking for 
innovative and efficient ways to work within the sales and rental markets. 

We know you’ll have concerns – we will listen and use our extensive experience 
to make sure we guide and support you through the process from start to finish. 

Our team can help with:

n  Valuing your property for sale

n  �Managing the whole sales process, from advertising and securing 
viewings, through to getting you the best price

n  Helping you buy your perfect new home

n  Letting out your residential or commercial property

We are a multi-award winning proud member of the Association of Residential 
Letting Agents (ARLA), and the Property Ombudsman Scheme. Our Licenced 
Membership of ARLA is a safeguard and gives you the peace of mind that you 
are dealing with a professional agency. 
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0113 8199 060
info@tudorbs.co.uk

0113 2059 510
admin@tudorfcltd.co.uk

0113 2823 056
info@tudorproperty.co.uk
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Brook House, Church Lane Garforth, Leeds, 
West Yorkshire LS25 1HB


